
 

NORTH MIAMI MIDDLE 
INSTRUCTIONAL 

CONTINUITY PLAN 

DISTANCE LEARNING 

Distance Learning is a method of study whereby course content and communication are done 

through the internet. MDCPS distance learning begins on Monday, March 16th. Students are 

responsible for completing all assignments given by teachers via digital platforms. Teachers will 

be available during office hours to respond to questions, concerns, and offer feedback to students 

in accordance with the schedule below.  

 

IMPORTANT 

INFORMATION 

____ 

Continue to follow 

@MDCPS on twitter and 

instagram for updates. 

____ 

District Emergency 

Operations:                      

305-995-3000 

____ 

Instructional 

Learning Plan 

hotline:  

305-995-HELP 

____ 

Mental Health 

Services hotline: 

305-995-7111 

 

Stay connected to 
announcements via 

our social media 
accounts: 

@North_Miami_MS 

@NorthMiamiMiddle 

www.northmiamims.net 

  

Teacher Name Department Content/Communication Platforms Email Address Office Hours

Charlot ELA Amplify through onenote, and google phone number ncharlot@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Francois ELA Edmodo/i-Ready/One Note gfrancois@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Glenn ELA Amplify/Edmodo mglenn1@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Lovett ELA Edmodo, i-Ready lovettj@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Madore ELA i-Ready, Edgenuity, MyOn, Office 365 and NoRedInk trevormadore@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Davis, ELA Edmodo or One Note, I-Ready cdavis1@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Jacques-Meggie ELA Edmodo darline_jacques@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Onélien Electices Edmodo, Duolingo, Remind, online textbook, class website monelien@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Hamilton Electives Edmodo drhamilton@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Harris Electives EDMODO 244965@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Rivera Electives Learning.com, tweentribune.com, Everfi, Edmodo griv1089@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Torralba Electives Edmodo and Duolingo for Schools carinatorralba@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Williams Electives Edmodo erica.williams@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Bush ESE i-Ready, REFLEX, MYON, ICIVICS, KHAN ACADEMY trbush@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Collins, T ESE KenneyCenat2144! i-Ready/Edgenuity tcollins@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Fernandez, P ESE I-ready, Unique and work packets pfdez@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Gould ESE Phone/Text  with district provided online programs autismsuppt@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Chaney-Dominguez ESE I-READY / EDMODO chaneyc@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Jean-Pierre Literacy Coach Edmodo fjeanpierre@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Barthelemy Math Microsoft Teams abarthelemy@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Brantley Math Edmodo and Google text cbrantley@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Carvajal Math i-Ready/Edmodo 223730@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Denis Math Edmodo denismd@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Eugene Math Edmodo deugene@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Johnson Math Edmodo/ I-Ready / Reflex 326214@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Kidambi Math OneNote s.kidambi@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

LaRose Math Edmodo 310388@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Saint-Amand Math I-ready / Edmodo msaintamand@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Collins, M Math Coach i-Ready, Khan Academy/Edmodo maccollins@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Mendoza Math/Science Edmodo, i-Ready and Edgenuity 288265@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Cuba PE Edmodo and/or Microsoft Teams 200768@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Jenkins PE Edmodo and/or Microsoft Teams 204657@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Riley Reading i-Ready 275849@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Shroyer Reading Edmodo 311748@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Willies Reading Edmodo and i-Ready zwillies@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Castillo Reading-ESOL Achieve 3000/ Imaging Learning and  OneNote 325884@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Joseph Reading-ESOL Edomodo, Achieve3000 sjoseph7@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Allen Science Explore Learning 238190@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Anger Science Edmodo 326831@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Bellot Science Edmodo and Edgenuity lbellot@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Gonzalez Science Edmodo p_gonzalez@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Sang Science Edmodo 333188@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Savron Science Edmodo / Explore Learning/Gizmos savron@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Wright Science Edmodo kvbrown@dadeschools.net 12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Iturriaga Social Studies OneNote 331293@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Louissaint Social Studies Edmodo louissaint_patricia@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Mervil Social Studies Edmodo or One note Tutorial 328533@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Perez Social Studies Google classroom, Nearpod, student workbook mr.perez@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Porro Social Studies OneNote lfporro@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Saintjean Social Studies Google classroom, Nearpod, student workbook fernandesaintjean@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Varona Social Studies OneNote varonaj@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Bertrand Student Services Edgenuity louissaint_patricia@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Sands Student Services Edgenuity 189469@dadeschools.net 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Camacho Student Services email carolinacamacho@dadeschools.net 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM


